488
488
488
488
488

Clinical Coach

De Maria
Brown
Criswell
Brown
Carroll

Last Initial

z0 6060

First Name

Mayra
Destinee
Paola
Samuel
Megan

District

SANTA ANA
BALDWIN PARK
PLACENTIA-YORBA
SANTA ANA
(OTHER)

School

James McFadden Intermediate
School

Baldwin Park High

Charles Wagner Elementary School
Saddleback High School

Mardan School

Demographic Information (SARC)

https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30666706061741/2020%E2%80%932021

https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/19642871930601/2020%E2%80%932021

https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30666476030001/2020%E2%80%932021

https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30666703035821/2020%E2%80%932021

https://www.sarconline.org/public/summary/30736506937278/2020%E2%80%932021




